
Aphasia Access 2021 Board Info

Position First Name Last Name Institution Email Primary Phone # Secondary Phone #

President Elizabeth Hoover Boston University ehoover@bu.edu 781-492-7074 (cell) 617-353-8967 (office)
Vice President Thomas Sather University of Wisconsin sathertw@uwec.edu 715-563-4738 (cell) 715-836-4895 (office)
Secretary/Treasurer Melinda Corwin Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center melinda.corwin@ttuhsc.edu 806-743-9050 (office) 806-778-6126 (cell)
Immediate Past President Ruth Fink MossRehab rfink726@gmail.com 215-870-6758 (cell)
Director Michelle Armour Marianjoy Rehabilitation Hospital, Northwestern Michelle.Armour@nm.org 815-405-5303 (cell) 630-909-8562 (office)
Director Karen Castka Adler Aphasia Center kcastka@adleraphasiacenter.org 201-788-8632 (cell)
Director Wendy Greenspan Temple University wgreenspan72@gmail.com 908-578-6272 (Cell)
Director Katarina Haley University of North Carolina Chapel Hill khaley@med.unc.edu 919-616-7992 (cell) 919-445-0341 (office)
Director Jytte Isaksen University of Southern Denmark jisa@sdu.dk 452-289-8470 (cell) 456-550-2592 (office)
Director Nidhi Mahendra SPARC at San Jose State University nidhi.mahendra@sjsu.edu 408-924-8161 (office) 510-396-1098 (cell)
Director Jodi Morgan Brooks Rehab Aphasia Center jodi.morgan@brooksrehab.org 904-910-7397 (cell) 904-345-6780 (office)
Director Nina Simmons-Mackie Southeastern Louisiana University nmackie@selu.edu 985-875-1081 (home) 985-974-3838 (cell)
Director Sarah Wallace Duquesne University wallaces@duq.edu 248-917-6808 (Cell) 412-396-4219 (office)
Director Linda Worrall University of Queensland l.worrall@uq.edu.au 61 412130042 (cell)


